Zoning Compliance Check List

Properties Located within the GR Zoning Districts
(To be Completed by a Registered Land Surveyor)

Property Address: D15 Tragele Kewd
Surveyor Signature and Stamp: G-ro.rg}g, C. Colllas pus Date: 8-19—1Y

Per §4.2 of the Zoning By-Law
_ | REQUIRED | EXISTING | PROPOSED |
Lot Area (sq. ft.) 20600 - 9eeo 7ggFo
Lot Frontage (feet) 70 _ g€ e
Lot Area/Unit (sq. ft./d.u.) 3500 /1 NA. 494o /l
{ Lot Coverage (% of iot) | 30%. | A | 27.9%
Open Space (% of lot) HO */s 19.3 %o 62.2 7.
> Front Zzo NA. |3.0 —» [See Aye
Setback
Satbacks: | > FrontDoor (25%) | 4w (2 ¢ MA 22.4 TS
(feet) > Side/Side 1o to [ wA [wA. [ie (1D
> Rear 2o VA, 3%.77
Building | > Feet 33 ""ggf- pA- 33
(Rt s Sisies | 2%z V3. 2\
112 Story » Perimeter (50%) 122 NA. |22
(Eet) iy > Area (60%) 13 g ™ A 13816
er d .
CrSID > tenghsm) | 2ag M.A. 22" (i2'br")
Per §6D of the Zoning By-Law
HVAC: Prohibited in Front Yard and Side and Rear Setbacks
Front Doors: Both Must Face Street®
STANDARD | PROPOSED
Curb Cut (One per 70 Frontage)®® exshiag to reaad.,
©®  The second unit's front door may be allowed to face the side yard only if the existing structure is
historically or architecturally significant.
} A second curb cut may be allowed where the Applicant can demonstrate that cre
curb cut more harmonious with the surrounding neighbarhood.

SUBMIT CALCULATIONS for all of the requirements listed above
of paper(s) to verify how they were calculated

August 4 2014




Lot Coverage
Building + porches + 2™ floor decks (above) = 2938 sf

2938/ (9880 — lot area) = 29.7%

Open Space

Building + porches + decks = 2938 sf; Driveway = 794 sf
794 + 2938 = 3732

9880-3732 = 6148 sf

6148/9880 = 62.2%

Average front yard setback
310 Trapelo Road = 20.0’ /-
322 Trapelo Road = 6.0’ +/-

204+ 6=26; 26/2 =13.0/

% Story

1) Perimeter (50.0%)
a. 2" floor perimeter = 244 sf
b. 244/2 =122 sf {max)
2) Area (60.0%)
a. 2" floor area = 2300 sf
b. 2300 * 0.60 = 1380 sf {max)
3) Length (75%)
a. 38’ (total length)
b. 38x0.75 = 28.5° (max)



Front Doors

1) Both must face street: conform

2) Setbacks (25%)
a. Front door setback = 19.3’ (left unit)
b. 19.3 *1.25 = 24.125 {max)

Curb Cut {existing to remain)

Building Height

Datum {(Assumed: see benchmark; mag nail set = 500.00)
1) Average grade: {499.90+499.65+499.65+499.79)/4 = 499.8
2} Proposed peak elevation = 538.3; gutter elevation = 526.8

a. 538.3-526.8=11.5
b. 11.5/2=5.75; 526.8+5.75 = 532.55 (mid-roof elevation)



